
判

不

判

判

判

梶
原
煌
介

崔  世賢

矢内琉羽斗

小林侑永

梶原煌介

玉穂

北富士

まるや

明生館

孝道塾

双葉

石和

山梨

疾風

玉穂

孝道塾

武川

明生館

川村英二

志賀龍樹

宮下  翔

滝口晃生

萱沼隼風

吉澤  叡

帯金秀弥

野沢俊介

西本晃優

2-20

2-6

2-7

2-8

2-9

2-10

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

2-21

2-22

3-30 3-31

2-23

2-24

2-17

2-18

2-19

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

2-5

2-13

2-14

2-15

2-16

梶原煌介

佐藤藍斗

山本樹稀也

志賀龍樹

玉穂

疾風

山梨

孝道塾

敷島

まるや

八代

まるや

塩山

山梨

誠心館

悠信館

明生館

明生館

誠心館

敷島

北富士

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

相澤十輝

増田  智

米倉朋哉

渡辺晃生

山本樹稀也

秋山拓澄

橘田航清

武藤希旺

池田壮介

野沢亮介

佐藤藍斗

豊嶋信希

流石  青
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優　　勝

準 優 勝

第 三 位

1

2

3

4
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不

判

判

判

判

まるや

まるや

玉穂

孝道塾

3-41 萱沼優斗

加々美維吹

磯部啓太

天野雄策

3-18

3-19

3-20

3-21

3-32

3-33

まるや

明生館

玉穂

3-1

3-2

3-3

3-4

3-5

3-6

3-7

秋山達希

加々美維吹

宮下尚大

中込帆稀

まるや

一宮町

八代

八代

玉穂

龍心館

明生館

南ア

一宮町

甲府柔道

孝道塾

八代
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12

13

14

15

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5
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萱沼優斗

安藤大輝

東垣外暖

平石  碧

磯部啓太

申　玹昊

渡辺凱星

初鹿野涼

池田　健

宮本凛紳

天野雄策



反 判

不 判 判

判

判

不

判

判

判

白
須
櫂
生

外川舜典

伊藤英一

大林快音

双葉

まるや

孝道塾

あすなろ

八代

韮崎市

南ア

玉穂

まるや

北富士

疾風

敷島

三浦滉友

小菅銀惺

宮下直也

末木是吉

横瀬里有

野中晴斗

山口大輝

長廻義則

白須櫂生

1-23

1-6

1-7

1-8

1-9

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1-28

1-29

3-34 3-35

1-30

1-31

1-20

1-21

1-22

あすなろ

1-1

1-2

1-3

1-4

1-5

1-16

1-17

1-18

1-19

池崎朝飛

大木佳冶

平嶋  空

内藤遥輝

白須櫂生

小山田空

内藤遥輝

末木是吉

まるや

韮崎市

北富士

双葉

紘道館

あすなろ

玉穂

北富士

南ア

武川

韮崎市

双葉

誠心館

まるや

あすなろ

誠心館

武藤源輝

加藤慶也

小林煌季

小松直矢

窪田優真

小山田空

ﾊﾞﾁｽﾀﾌｪﾘｯﾍﾟ

小池一之介

斎藤凱史

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
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不

反

あすなろ

あすなろ

3-25

3-36

3-37

3-45 渡辺  翔

中山惺太

今井陸斗

渡邊  天

敷島

3-8

3-9

3-10

3-11

3-12

3-13

3-14

3-15

中村元樹

まるや

甲府柔道

北富士

武川

八代

孝道塾

南ア

あすなろ

あすなろ

孝道塾

南ア

塩山

南ア

韮崎市

あすなろ

16

渡辺  翔

清水大暉

渡辺三祐

浅川拓海

飯塚雄葵

平内颯空

塩澤潤季

今井陸斗

鷹埜龍之介

中山惺太

秋山空斗

秋鹿竜童

望月翔太

清水雅翔

渡邊  天

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
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3-22

3-23

3-24

まるや

孝道塾


